
 
KARNATAKA STATE ELECTRONICS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 

Regd Office: 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, Shanthinagar, K H Road,  
Bangalore – 560 027 

 
No: KSEDCL/HR-KSS/009/2019-20                                          
Date:31/09/2019                                                                            

 
 

SHORT TERM CLOSED TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(Through electronic tendering mode only) 
 

 

 
Both Technical and Price Bid should be submitted on e-Procurement portal. The 
tender shall be a two bid system. The Financial bid shall be opened only for 
approved technical bids. 
  
Further details can be obtained from web site – www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in or in 
person from the undersigned. The last date for the submission of bids is 
30/08/2019 
 
 
Last Date for submission of Tender : 10-09-2019 up to 14:00 Hrs. 
Date of opening Technical Bid  : 11-09-2019 at 14:30 Hrs. 
Date of Opening of Commercial Bid : Intimated to technically qualified Bidders 
 
Contact Person    : Mr. Shivananda 
Designation     : Manager-M&C 
Mobile No     : 9731560711 
Phone     : 080 22272203 
 
 
Place of Opening the Tender  
 
KEONICS HO, 2nd Floor, TTMC “A” Block, Shanthinagar, K H Road, Bangalore – 560 027 
 
 
 
  
       Sd/- 

       DIRECTOR (OPERATIONS) 

Director-operations, KEONICS invites the Tenders from eligible Empanelled 
Venders of KEONICS for “Project management support for the State Scholarship 

Portal (SSP)“ 



 
 
 

 


